SES
H - THREE PHASE
SERVO ELECTRONIC DESIGN
AC VOLTAGE STABILISERS & REGULATORS
AC THREE PHASE - 6 TO 600 kVA
ENSURING A STABLE AC MAINS VOLTAGE
AC mains voltage fluctuations can cause equipment to behave erratically and malfunction. Some
systems may even break down due to these fluctuations, noise or spikes. Failure to ensure the

electrical noise - see PCS-H SERIES AC Power
Conditioners.
SES H-3P-S25 SERIES  - THREE PHASE - 6 to 500 kVA
GENERAL COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS
SES-H-3P-S25-JANUARY-2013 www.AshleyEdison.com
Note: Optional Accessories added may affect dimensions - subject to confirmation.
Note:  Higher kVA and alternative  voltage options available to order / individual request.
 MODEL
kVA
Max Rating @
(Amps per Phase)
Dimensions & Weight Enclo-
sure
Type 380V 400V 415V W x H x D (mm) (Kg)
SES-6H-3P-S25 6 9.1 8.7 8.3 300 x 550 x 590 74 331
SES-10H-3P-S25 10 15.2 14.4. 13.9 300 x 550 x 590 75 331
SES-15H-3P-S25 15 22.8 21.6 20.9 300 x 550 x 590 87 331
SES-20H-3P-S25 20 30.4 28.9 27.8 380 x 670 x 780 123 332
SES-25H-3P-S25 25 38 36.1 35 380 x 670 x 780 145 332
SES-30H-3P-S25 30 46 43 42 380 x 670 x 780 147 332
SES-35H-3P-S25 35 53 51 49 490 x 800 x 990  206 333
SES-40H-3P-S25 40 61 58 56 490 x 800 x 990  208 333
SES-45H-3P-S25 45 68 65 63 490 x 800 x 990  210 333
SES-50H-3P-S25 50 76 72 70 490 x 800 x 990  220 333
SES-55H-3P-S25 55 84 79 77 490 x 800 x 990  265 333
SES-60H-3P-S25 60 91 87 83 490 x 800 x 990  267 333
SES-75H-3P-S25 75 114 108 104 540 x 900 x 1000  311 334
 MODEL kVA
Max Rating @
(Amps per Phase)
Dimensions & Weight Enclo-
sure
Type 380V 400V 415V W x H x D (mm) (Kg)
SES-80H-3P-S25 80 122 115 111 1000 x 1300 x 580  479 335
SES-90H-3P-S25 90 137 130 125 1000 x 1300 x 580  482 335
SES-100H-3P-S25 100 152 144 139 1000 x 1300 x 580  485 335
SES-120H-3P-S25 120 182 173 167 1000 x 1300 x 580  520 335
SES-150H-3P-S25 150 228 216 209 1280 x 1480 x 660  750 336
SES-180H-3P-S25 180 273 260 250 1280 x 1950 x 820  900 337
SES-200H-3P-S25 200 304 289 278 1280 x 1950 x 820  950 337
SES-250H-3P-S25 250 380 361 348 1280 x 1950 x 820  1010 337
SES-300H-3P-S25 300 456 433 417 1280 x 1950 x 1200  1350 338
SES-350H-3P-S25 350 532 505 487 1280 x 1950 x 1200  1450 338
SES-400H-3P-S25 400 608 577 556 1280 x 1950 x 1200  1480 338
SES-450H-3P-S25 450 684 649 626 1280 x 1950 x 1200  1790 338
SES-500H-3P-S25 500 760 722 695 1280 x 1950 x 1200  1800 338
STANDARD ENCLOSURE TYPES
Copyright 2013 © Ashley-Edison (UK) reserve the right to change any or all the specifications indicated or implied without prior notice. E&EO.
 WANT TO KNOW MORE . . . . .
Want to learn more about our Servo Electronic